Project Summary: Seigler Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Removed debris and rip rap from flowline.

2012-563 / Seigler Road

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

RB / Remove blockage from flowline

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-563 / Seigler Road

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
0.5
6.0
16.0
0.0
22.5

22.5

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$134.10
$366.75
$0.00
$511.09

$511.09

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$79.86
$63.03
$0.00
$142.89

$142.89

During

Material
Cost
$0.00
$35.28
$29.19
$0.00
$64.47

$64.47

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Feb-12

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$354.66
$354.66

$354.66

Total Cost
$10.24
$249.24
$458.97
$354.66
$1,073.11

$1,073.11

After



\ Project: Seigler
\ Road

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-563

Cleaned out debris and Township:
rip rap from flowline. Sheldon

Completed:
February 2012

Legend
Drainage Type
e River
— Stream
e Qutfall

Lateral
—mcm | gteral Pipe
Roadside
=m=me Roadside Pipe
—m—= Crossline
== D/W
—mmn Access
=== Piped

—— Bleeder

\_ﬁ Parcels

+ Flapgate

™N

0 130 260 520 780 1,040
B N . Feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
1inch = 369 feet Date Print: 3/29/12
File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Seigler Rd 12-563




	Sheet1

