## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Seigler Road

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Feb-12

Removed debris and rip rap from flowline.

2012-563 / Seigler Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	<b>Total Cost</b>
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	6.0	\$134.10	\$79.86	\$35.28	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$249.24
RB / Remove blockage from flowline	16.0	\$366.75	\$63.03	\$29.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$458.97
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$354.66	\$354.66
2012-563 / Seigler Road	22.5	\$511.09	\$142.89	\$64.47	\$0.00	\$354.66	\$1,073.11
Grand Total	22.5	\$511.09	\$142.89	\$64.47	\$0.00	\$354.66	\$1,073.11





During



After



